LOW PRESSURE CENTRIFUGAL FANS
CBP Series
Low pressure centrifugal fans CBP
Complete low pressure centrifugal range
with forward curved impeller. The range
comprises different versions and sizes of
double and single inlet fans. All these low

CBP Series
Low pressure centrifugal fans CBP
DImeNSIONS (mm)
model equivalence
(mm)
maximum speed
recommended
(r.p.m.)
maximum airflow
(m3/h)
Weight
(Kg)
CBP-7/7 180/180 2400 2.800   5
CBP-9/7 240/180 2500 6.000   8
CBP-9/9 240/240 2100 7.000   9
CBP-10/8 270/200 2500 6.500 10
CBP-10/10 270/270 1900 7.900 11
CBP-12/9 320/240 2000 8.000 14
CBP-12/12 320/320 1500 10.000 16
CBP-15/11 380/280 2000 12.500 20

CBP-10/10 422 441 333 289 247 213 201 339 360 67 450,5 67 40 39 427 39 8 63,5 460 20
CBP-12/9 493 524 311 341 293 240 229 407 338 69,5 528 69,5 38,4 40,5 496,4 41,4 4,5 59,5 430 25
CBP-12/12 493 524 396 341 293 240 229 407 423 69,5 528 69,5 38,4 40,5 496,4 41,4 4,5 70 536 25
CBP-15/15 573 613 473 403 343 270 267 494 499,5 62,5 625 68,5 37 44,5 575 48,5 8 71 615 25
CBP-18/18 685 743 556 479 418 290 314 608 585 44,2 751 52,5 44 91,4 689,4 91,4 4,6 68 692 25
LOW PRESSURE CENTRIFUGAL FANS
CBP Series
Low pressure centrifugal fans CBP
mOuNTING AcceSSOrIeS
model motor support tightener mounting feet
CBP-7/7 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 7/7 - 9/7 PIe SOPORTe CBP 7/7
CBP-9/7 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 7/7 - 9/7 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 9/9
CBP-9/9 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 9/9 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 9/9
CBP-10/8 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 10/8 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 10/10
CBP-10/10 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 10/10 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 10/10
CBP-12/9 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 12/9 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 12/12
model motor support tightener mounting feet
CBP-12/12 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 12/12 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 12/12
CBP-15/11 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 15/11 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 15/15
CBP-15/15 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 15/15 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 15/15
CBP-18/13 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 18/13 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 18/18
CBP-18/18 SOPORTe MOTOR TenSOR 18/18 PIe SOPORTe CBP/CBM 18/18
AcceSSOrIeS DImeNSIONS (mm)
motor mounting
bracket and
support flange